Hamilton Township MUA
FY Ending 8/31/2022
Vendor Activity Report

For Vendors Receiving Payments in Excess of $17,500.00

Vendor Name
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY

ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY

ATLANTIC COUNTY TREASURER
AQUA MATRIX

CHIRU CONSULTING

COMPLETE CONTROL SERVICES
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC
COOPER LEVENSON APRIL

FORD SCOTT

GARRISON ENTERPRISES
GEORGE COYNE CHEMICAL

HACH COMPANY

HAROLD BECK & SONS

JWC ENVIRONMENTAL

KLENZIOD INC.

LAFAYETTE UTILITY CONSTRUCTION
LEVEL ONE CONSTRUCTION
MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE
MONMOUTH TRUCK EQUIPMENT
NJ | BANK (FORMELY NJEIT)

NJ HEALTH BENEFITS PROGRAM
NJ UTILITIES AUTHORITY - JIF
POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES LLC
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
RICKY SLADE CONSTRUCTION

RIO SUPPLY

S HUGHES ELECTRIC COMPANY
SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
TKT CONSTRUCTION

TOWNSHIP OF HAMILTON
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICE

UNITED STATES POST OFFICE
UTILITY SERVICE CO

VERIZON WIRELESS

Total Paid

298,549.21

1,328,803.00

36,601.58
29,900.00
76,326.25
19,676.86
79,980.35
25,199.97
33,800.00
300,015.39
23,191.52
39,118.77
19,930.62
20,825.54
45,158.40
66,229.35
119,237.00
101,191.12
39,648.50
355,968.73
245,146.90
85,912.00
90,451.75
20,577.06
35,110.00
119,919.68
67,889.72
27,648.73
886,253.09
245,816.00
26,878.89
18,265.00
173,630.50
18,714.10



