Hamilton Township MUA FY Ending 8/31/2022 Vendor Activity Report For Vendors Receiving Payments in Excess of \$17,500.00

<u>Vendor Name</u>	Total Paid
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC COMPANY	298,549.21
ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTHORITY	1,328,803.00
ATLANTIC COUNTY TREASURER	36,601.58
AQUA MATRIX	29,900.00
CHIRU CONSULTING	76,326.25
COMPLETE CONTROL SERVICES	19,676.86
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC	79,980.35
COOPER LEVENSON APRIL	25,199.97
FORD SCOTT	33,800.00
GARRISON ENTERPRISES	300,015.39
GEORGE COYNE CHEMICAL	23,191.52
HACH COMPANY	39,118.77
HAROLD BECK & SONS	19,930.62
JWC ENVIRONMENTAL	20,825.54
KLENZIOD INC.	45,158.40
LAFAYETTE UTILITY CONSTRUCTION	66,229.35
LEVEL ONE CONSTRUCTION	119,237.00
MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE	101,191.12
MONMOUTH TRUCK EQUIPMENT	39,648.50
NJ I BANK (FORMELY NJEIT)	355,968.73
NJ HEALTH BENEFITS PROGRAM	245,146.90
NJ UTILITIES AUTHORITY - JIF	85,912.00
POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES LLC	90,451.75
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	20,577.06
RICKY SLADE CONSTRUCTION	35,110.00
RIO SUPPLY	119,919.68
S HUGHES ELECTRIC COMPANY	67,889.72
SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY	27,648.73
TKT CONSTRUCTION	886,253.09
TOWNSHIP OF HAMILTON	245,816.00
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICE	26,878.89
UNITED STATES POST OFFICE	18,265.00
UTILITY SERVICE CO	173,630.50
VERIZON WIRELESS	18,714.10